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12/31/2013 Ridgepoint At Bear Creek Homeowners Association  Page:   1
 9:58 AM Cash Flow

12/31/2013
Morrison Rd. & S. Newcombe St. MSI
Lakewood  CO  80227 11002 Benton St.

Westminster, CO  80020-3200

Description       Operating         Reserve

Beginning Cash Balance 27,993.63 58,052.22
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

Cash Received

Change in Accounts Receivable 350.00 0.00
Change in Prepaid Assessments 10,384.19 0.00
Interest - Operating Fund 0.43 0.00
Transfer from Operating 0.00 750.00
Interest - Reserve Fund 0.00 2.15

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Inflow 10,734.62 752.15

Cash Disbursed

Water 6.33 0.00
Electricity 19.53 0.00
Management 346.00 0.00
Administrative 272.25 0.00
Postage 3.69 0.00
Grounds Maintenance 210.00 0.00
Grounds Improvements 13,075.00 0.00
Trash Removal 1,034.77 0.00
Social Activities 100.00 0.00
Transfer to Reserves 750.00 0.00
Miscellaneous 19.35 0.00
Major Fence Repairs 0.00 10,000.00

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Outflow (15,836.92) (10,000.00)

Ending Cash Balance 22,891.33 48,804.37
––––––––– –––––––––
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 9:59 AM Balance Sheet

12/31/2013
Morrison Rd. & S. Newcombe St. MSI
Lakewood  CO  80227 11002 Benton St.

Westminster, CO  80020-3200

Assets

     Current Assets
Cash - Operating Fund 22,891.33
Cash - Reserve Fund 48,804.37

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Cash 71,695.70

A/R Homeowners 25.00
Petty Cash 500.00

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Other Current Assets 525.00
Total Assets 72,220.70

––––––––

Liabilities and Capital

     Liabilities
Prepaid Assessments 14,249.89

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Liabilities 14,249.89

Association Equity
Equity - Operating Fund 51,191.99
Equity - Reserve Fund 48,804.37
Net Income (42,025.55)

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Equity 57,970.81

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Liabilities & Equity 72,220.70

––––––––



12/31/2013 Ridgepoint At Bear Creek Homeowners Association  Page:   1
 9:59 AM Income Statement

12/31/2013
Morrison Rd. & S. Newcombe St. MSI
Lakewood  CO  80227 11002 Benton St.

Westminster, CO  80020-3200

        Current
          Month

     Prior Year
          Month

        Current
   Year To Date

          Prior
   Year to Date

Income

4000 Assessments - Homeowners 0.00 0.00 59,500.00 59,500.00
4097 Encroachment Agreement 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.00
4100 Interest - Operating Fund 0.43 1.08 10.20 8.43
4200 Late/Interest Fee 0.00 0.00 431.95 1,300.35

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Income 0.43 1.08 59,942.15 60,933.78

Expenses

600005 Water 6.33 6.33 3,163.40 3,070.72
600605 Electricity 19.53 14.50 199.72 162.15
601005 Management 346.00 346.00 4,152.00 4,152.00
602005 Administrative 272.25 330.46 1,505.64 1,073.60
602010 Postage 3.69 51.03 100.25 175.23
602070 A/R Processing Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 405.00
603005 Insurance 0.00 0.00 1,853.00 1,606.00
607005 Grounds Maintenance 210.00 270.67 1,398.24 3,298.05
607105 Fertilization/Weed/Insect Control 0.00 0.00 6,667.60 6,255.00
607205 Grounds Improvements 13,075.00 0.00 13,075.00 6,149.35
607310 Tree/Shrub Maintenance 0.00 0.00 2,060.00 0.00
607405 Grounds Repairs - Sprinklers 0.00 390.00 7,920.75 1,896.01
607410 Grounds Repairs - Other 0.00 0.00 2,634.38 2,528.86
611005 Fence Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 395.00
614005 Trash Removal 1,034.77 1,035.05 12,417.24 12,715.60
615005 Lighting Maintenance 0.00 0.00 3,604.16 81.00
655005 Social Activities 100.00 0.00 188.04 186.09
660002 Transfer to Reserves 750.00 750.00 9,000.00 9,000.00
680005 Miscellaneous 19.35 0.00 1,186.22 248.99

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Expenses 15,836.92 3,194.04 71,125.64 53,398.65

––––––––– –––––––– ––––––––– ––––––––
Operating Profit (15,836.49) (3,192.96) (11,183.49) 7,535.13

Reserve Income

8000 Transfer from Operating 750.00 750.00 9,000.00 9,000.00
8020 Interest - Reserve Fund 2.15 4.78 157.94 177.35

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Reserve Income 752.15 754.78 9,157.94 9,177.35

Reserve Expenditures

9108 Major Fence Repairs 10,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 0.00
9907 Bank Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.17

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Reserve Expenditures 10,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 57.17

––––––––– –––––––– ––––––––– ––––––––
Net Income (25,084.34) (2,438.18) (42,025.55) 16,655.31



12/31/2013 Ridgepoint At Bear Creek Homeowners Association  Page:   1
 9:59 AM Trial Balance

12/31/2013
Morrison Rd. & S. Newcombe St. MSI
Lakewood  CO  80227 11002 Benton St.

Westminster, CO  80020-3200

         Prior Month
             Balance

       Current Month
            Activity

  Current Month
        Balance

     Accounts Receivable
A/R Homeowners 375.00 (350.00) 25.00

     Cash
Cash - Operating USB #111911 27,993.63 (5,102.30) 22,891.33
Cash - Reserve USB #111929 58,052.22 (9,247.85) 48,804.37

     Other Current Assets
Petty Cash 500.00 0.00 500.00

     Fixed Assets

    Liabilities
Prepaid Assessments 3,865.70 10,384.19 14,249.89

    Equity
Equity - Operating Fund 20,349.93 30,842.06 51,191.99
Equity - Reserve Fund 79,646.43 (30,842.06) 48,804.37

    Income
Assessments - Homeowners 59,500.00 0.00 59,500.00
Interest - Operating Fund 9.77 0.43 10.20
Late/Interest Fee 431.95 0.00 431.95

    Expense
Water 3,157.07 6.33 3,163.40
Electricity 180.19 19.53 199.72
Management 3,806.00 346.00 4,152.00
Administrative 1,233.39 272.25 1,505.64
Postage 96.56 3.69 100.25
Insurance 1,853.00 0.00 1,853.00
Grounds Maintenance 1,188.24 210.00 1,398.24
Fertilization/Weed/Insect Control 6,667.60 0.00 6,667.60
Grounds Improvements 0.00 13,075.00 13,075.00
Tree/Shrub Maintenance 2,060.00 0.00 2,060.00
Grounds Repairs - Sprinklers 7,920.75 0.00 7,920.75
Grounds Repairs - Other 2,634.38 0.00 2,634.38
Trash Removal 11,382.47 1,034.77 12,417.24
Lighting Maintenance 3,604.16 0.00 3,604.16
Social Activities 88.04 100.00 188.04
Transfer to Reserves 8,250.00 750.00 9,000.00
Miscellaneous 1,166.87 19.35 1,186.22

    Reserve Income
Transfer from Operating 8,250.00 750.00 9,000.00
Interest - Reserve Fund 155.79 2.15 157.94

    Reserve Expeditures
Major Fence Repairs 30,000.00 10,000.00 40,000.00

Check Figures 0.00 0.00 0.00


